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BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING: JANUARY 9, 2023 (6:30PM) 

AGENDA ITEM: 10 – D 

 

 

Regular Meetings of the 
Board of Education of Richmond Community Schools 

January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023 
 
The Board of Education of Richmond Community Schools will conduct the business of the district 
on the second and fourth Monday of each month at 7:00pm in the Media Center of Richmond 
High School, except as indicated below: 
 

Monday, January 9, 2023 – Organizational Meeting (6:30PM) 

Monday, January 9, 2023 

Monday, January 23, 2023 

Monday, February 13, 2023 

Monday, February 27, 2023 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

Monday, March 27, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023 

Monday, April 24, 2023 

Monday, May 8, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, June 12, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 – No scheduled Board of Education Meeting 

Monday, July 24, 2023 – No scheduled Board of Education Meeting 

Monday, August 14, 2023  

Monday, August 28, 2023 – Location: Will L. Lee Elementary School  

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, September 25, 2023 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

Monday, October 23, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Monday, November 27, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Monday, December 25, 2023 – No Board of Education Meeting 


